
Расписание занятий "ШСК " 2025-2026г 

ФИО Понедельник Вторник 

 

Среда 

 

Четверг 

 

Пятница 

 

Суббота 

 

Воскресенье 

 

Юков А.М. 

(баскетбол) 

 17.20-18.05 

18.15-19.00 

19.10-19.55 

 17.20-18.05 

18.15-19.00 

19.10-19.55 

 10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.30 

11.40-12.20 

 

Харитонов Н.В 

(футбол) 

 

17.30-18.15 

18.25-19.10 

 

18.00-18.45 

(улица) 

17.30-18.15 

18.25-19.10 

18.00-18.45 

(улица) 

   

Захаров Д.Г 

(волейбол) 

     15.00-15.40 

 

10.50-11.30 

11.40-12.20 

Юков А.М. 

(спортивный 

туризм ) 

12.00- 12.45 

(Каникулярный 

период ) 

 

 12.00- 12.45 

(Каникулярный 

период ) 

 

 12.00- 12.45 

(Каникулярный 

период ) 

 

  

Горчакова В.В 

(легкая 

атлетика) 

    17.30-18.15                  

    18.25-19.10 
13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.30 

  

 

 

Харитонов Н.В 

(настольный 

теннис) 

 17.20-18.05 

18.15-19.00 

(Каникулярный 

период ) 

 17.20-18.05 

18.15-19.00 

(Каникулярный 

период ) 
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